G52394  Revision 4.2
April 26, 2005
VSC7983
Datasheet
11.2 Gbps Electroabsorption Modulator Driver
© VITESSE SEMICONDUCTOR CORPORATION  •  741 Calle Plano  •  Camarillo, CA 93012
Tel: (800) VITESSE  •  FAX: (805) 987-5896  •  E-mail: prodinfo@vitesse.com

April 26, 2005
22 of 22
ORDERING INFORMATION
VSC7983  11.2 Gbps Electroabsorption Modulator Driver
Part Number Description
VSC7983-W Bare die, waffle pack
VSC7983YE-02 32-pin MLF package, 5 mm x 5 mm
VSC7983CD 32-pin metal-glass QFP package, 8.1 mm x 8.1 mm
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS
Vitesse Semiconductor Corporation
741 Calle Plano
Camarillo, CA 93012